
Lechic Patissie

41975 - Original Macarons
Manufactured in Belgium

MARKETING

Macarons: Almond biscuit filled with a
ganache of saltedcaramel butter, lemon,
Pistachio, vanilla, raspberryand chocolate

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code GTIN Pack Description

7206 00020201927296 12/5.08 OZ

Brand Brand Owner GPC Description

Lechic Patissie Overseas Food Trading Ltd Biscuits/Cookies (Frozen)

Gross Weight Net Weight Case/Catch Weight Country Of Origin Kosher Child Nutrition

4.89 LBR 3.81 LBR No Belgium Undeclared No

Shipping

Length Width Height Volume TIxHI Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To

15.75 INH 9.05 INH 5.51 INH 0.45 FTQ 12x13 300 Days -5 FAH / -2.5 FAH

Traceability Regulation

Regulation Type
Code

Regulatory
Act

Trade Item Regulation
Compliant

Regulation Restrictions and
Descriptors

N/A N/A N/A N/A
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Nutrition Facts
12 Servings per container
Serving Size  30.0 GR

Amount Per Serving

Calories

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 6 g

Saturated Fat 2.5 g

Trans Fat 0 g

Cholesterol 1 mg

Sodium 15 mg

Total Carbohydrates 13 g

Dietary Fiber 1 g

Total Sugars 12 g

Includes 12 g Added Sugars

Protein 2 g

Vitamin D 0 mcg

Calcium 0 mg

Iron 2.3 mg

Potassium 58.8 mg

The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food
contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition
advice.

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

See label for suggestions---UNIT UPC:
855546008566---

ALLERGENS

C = ’Contains’ ; MC = ’May Contain’ ; N = ’Free From’ ; UN = ’Undeclared’ ;
INII = ’Intentionally nor Inherently Included’; 50 = ’Derived from Ingredients’
; 60 = ’Not Derived From Ingredients’ ; NI = ’No Info’

 Milk - N  Peanuts - N

 Eggs - C  Tree - C

 Soybean - C  Fish - N

 Wheat - N  Shellfish - N

 Sesame - N  Crustaceans - N

 Molluscs - N

INGREDIENTS

Sugar, Almonds, Egg White, Cream, White Chocolate
(Cocoa Butter , Sugar, Whole Milk Powder,Chicory Fiber,
Soy Lecithin [emulsifier ], Natural Vanilla Extract), Butter,
Salted Caramel Butter (Sugar,Glucose Syrup , Butter ,
Guerande Sea Salt), Raspberry, Glucose Syrup, Dark
Chocolate ( Cocoa Mass,Sugar, Cocoa Powder, Soy
Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavor ), Lemon , Emulsifier
(Glycerol, Mono andDiglycerides of Fatty Acids, Soy
Lecithin ), Pistachio Paste, Egg White Powder, Cocoa
Powder, EggYolk , Pistachio Extract, Gelling Agent
(Carrageenan, Modified Cornstarch, Xanthan Gum ),
BeetPowder, Chlorella Extract, Citric Acid, Madagascar
Vanilla, Vanilla Extract , Raspberry Natural
Flavor,Turmeric, Pistachios, Sweet Lemon
Extract.Contains tree nuts(almond, pistachio), eggs, milk
and

Last Saved: 20 April 2026 | Printed: 23 May 2026 Powered by Syndigo LLC - syndigo.com Page 1 of 2



Lechic Patissie

41975 - Original Macarons
Manufactured in Belgium

PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

N/A - BBD to be added once Tray is slacked out in
cooler.

SERVING SUGGESTIONS

N/A

MORE INFORMATION
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